
TICKET AGENCIES AND BUS STOPS 
Terminals Printed in BOLD

n 	AUBURN, ME -  L-A Transp. Center, Exit 75
u	AUBURN - Downtown Auburn Transp. Center
n	 AUGUSTA, ME - Augusta Tran. Ctr, 9 Industrial Dr.
p	BANGOR, ME - Bangor Transp. Center
u	BATES COLLEGE, LEWISTON, ME
p	BATH, ME - Mail it 4 U, 10 State RD, Suite #9
p	BELFAST, ME - Circle K, 22 Belmont Avenue 
p	BOSTON, MA - South Station Transp. Cntr
l	 BRUNSWICK, ME - Visitor’s Cntr Main St. Station
p	CAMDEN/ROCKPORT - Maritime Farms
u	COLBY COLLEGE, WATERVILLE, ME
p	DAMARISCOTTA - Waltz Soda Fountain/Reny’s
n	 LINCOLNVILLE, ME - Flag Stop: Post Office, Rt 1
n	 LOGAN AIRPORT - Terminals  A, B, C & E 
p	PORTLAND, ME - Portland Transp. Center
l	 ROCKLAND - Maine State Ferry Service
p	SEARSPORT - Maritime Farms Steamboat
u	UMAINE, ORONO - Memorial Gym
p	WALDOBORO, ME - Big Apple Conv., Rt 1
n	 WISCASSET, ME - Irving Circle K, 639 Bath Rd
	
p AGENCY SYMBOL - Full Service Agency/Ticket Sales
l  NOT A FULL SERVICE AGENCY - Ticket sales only.
n  NO TICKET SALES - Bus stop only. Please  
	 purchase ticket online.
u	Currently no service. 

MAINEMAINE Schedule Effective JULY 18, 2021

BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT > PORTLAND > AUBURN > AUGUSTA > BANGOR                                          
SCHEDULE NUMBER " 300 50 52 54 80 310 56 58 312 60 62 320 64 66 72 68 70

LEAVE Logan Airport MA                          5:55 7:30 9:30 10:35 11:35 12:35 ---- 1:35 2:35 ---- 3:35 4:35 ---- 5:35 6:35 8:15 9:45
LEAVE Boston MA (South Station)       5:45 8:00 10:00 11:15 12:15 ---- 1:15 2:15 ---- 3:15 4:15 ---- 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:45 10:15

ARRIVE Portland ME                          7:55 9:55 11:55 1:10 2:10 2:45 3:10 4:10 4:45 5:10 6:10 6:45 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:40 12:10
LEAVE Portland ME 10:00 12:00 1:15 3:15 6:15 8:15
LEAVE Auburn ME (Exit 75) ---- 12:40 >>   VIA   >>

COASTAL ROUTE ---- ---- 8:55
LV Augusta ME 10:55 ---- 4:10    7:10

ARRIVE Bangor ME 12:10 5:15 5:25 8:25

SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND

COASTAL > BOSTON/LOGAN                 

SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 63
LEAVE Bangor ME 7:00

LV Searsport 7:45
LV Belfast 7:55
LV Lincolnville 8:10
LV Camden/Rockport 8:30
LV Rockland 8:50
LV Waldoboro 9:20
LV Damariscotta 9:35
LV Wiscasset 9:50
LV Bath 10:10
LV Brunswick 10:25

ARRIVE Portland ME 11:00
LEAVE Portland ME                         11:30

ARRIVE Boston MA (South Station)                          1:25
ARRIVE Logan Airport MA              1:25

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

C 

BOSTON/LOGAN > COASTAL
SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 54

LEAVE Logan Airport MA                          10:35
LEAVE Boston MA (South Station)  11:15

ARRIVE Portland ME                          1:10
LEAVE Portland ME 1:15
LEAVE Brunswick 1:50

LV Bath 2:05
LV Wiscasset 2:25
LV Damariscotta 2:45
LV Waldoboro 3:00
LV Rockland 3:30
LV Camden/Rockport 3:50
LV Lincolnville 4:00
LV Belfast 4:15
LV Searsport 4:25

ARRIVE Bangor ME 5:15

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

C 

SOUTHBOUND  NORTHBOUND

BANGOR > AUGUSTA > AUBURN > PORTLAND > BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT                                           
SCHEDULE NUMBER " 301 51 53 55 57 59 311 61 63 315 65 67 319 73 69 77 71

LEAVE Bangor ME 7:00 7:00 11:00 2:15
LV Augusta ME 8:15 ---- 12:15 3:30
LV Auburn ME (Exit 75) 6:35 ---- ---- 1:35 ----

ARRIVE Portland ME 7:15 9:25 11:00 1:25 2:15 4:40
LEAVE Portland ME                         3:15 4:45 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:45 6:00

ARRIVE Boston MA (South Station)                           5:25 6:40 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 ---- 12:25 1:25 ---- 2:25 3:25 ---- 4:25 5:25 6:40 7:55
ARRIVE Logan Airport MA               5:05 7:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 ---- 11:25 12:45 ---- 1:25 2:45 ---- 3:25 4:45 5:45 7:00 8:15

>>   VIA   >>
COASTAL ROUTE

INFORMATION CENTER 1-800-639-3317  |  Info@ConcordCoachLines.com

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

A  

 B

H*

*

 TTY Relay:  711 or 800-735-2964  
ConcordCoachLines.com

q READ DOWN q

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

Please arrive at terminal/agency at least 30 minutes prior to departure time.

E

All schedules are DAILY
(7 days/week) unless otherwise noted.

Light Type = AM  |   Bold Type = PM

LEGEND

Flag Stop. Must physically wave and acknowledge the bus.
Drop-off ONLY. No pick-ups.

Transfer required in Portland for service going to Auburn.

Trip services Logan Airport FIRST, then Boston, South Station.
Trip services Boston, South Station FIRST, then Logan Airport.
Agency closed - before/after hours. Please purchase ticket online.

Indicates a bus change in Portland to/from the Logan Airport express bus if 
passenger is continuing to/from Logan Airport.

A  
C 

h  
 B

H

*
E

E E

E

E

CYR BUS CONNECTIONS
SUMMER SEASON

Friday summertime traffic is exceptionally congested and 
unpredictable. Passengers leaving Boston, South Station 
at 1:15 PM and Portland at 3:15 PM could potentially miss 
their 5:30 PM Cyr bus connection. If you need to make this 
connection, we advise you to take an earlier scheduled bus.


